156-160 BOLTON STREET

HACTOLICED

Full cut +820R - Half cut #9202R - Third cut #9203R - Filth cut #9205R

•	411

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

	P.O.C.A. TVPF OF	CONSTRUCTION	7.81	400 2 1981
ZONING	LOCATION	PORTLAN	D, MAINE, .July .29 1	981 nong - (nongrawn
				OTT OF LOKITUAND
The unders ture, equipmen Zoning Ordina	igned hereby applies fo	rdance with the Lews of t	epair, demolish, move or install the State of Maine, the Portland the State of Maine, the Portland the cations, if any, submitted herewing.	S.O.C.A. Building Code and
1. Owner's na 2. Lessee's na 3. Contractor 4. Architect Proposed use Last use Material Other building Estimated con	ame and address T ame and address 's name and address of building . dwalli No. stories gs on same lot tractural cost \$. 1065	im Ridge Laine Shawnee St Specifing Heat	ep Auburn, Maine ications Plans Plans Style of roof GENERAL DESCRIPTION	Telephone
			nt Shawnee step 4 r	iser
This application			r Shawnee steep 3 ri	
Garage Masonry Bldg Metal Bldg. Alterations .	3			mp of Special Conditions
Change of Us	anicals.		the installers and subcontractors	of heating, plumbing, electri-
	PER	MIT IS TO BE ISSUED T	O 1 □ 2 □ 3 □ 4 □ Other:	
				••••
Is connection Has septic tr Height avera Size, front . Material of Kind of rool No. of chim Framing Lu Size Girder Studs (outs) Joists a On cer	n to be made to public s ank notice been sent? ge grade to top of plate depth foundation Mamber—Kind Colu dide valls and carrying and rafters: 1st f ters: 1st f	rk?	Is any electrical work involved If not, what is proposed for sev Form notice sent? Sight average grade to highest posolid or filled land? top bottom cel Roof covering Kind of Corner posts Size Size Budging in every floor and flated 3rd d 3rd d 3rd d 3rd	int of roof carth or rock? lar fuel Sills Max. on cente.3 at roof span over 8 feet roof roof roof
			GARAGE	al ages to be accommodated
No. cars no Will autom	w accommodated on sa obile repairing be done	ame lot, to be accome other than minor repair.	s to cars habitually stored in the	al cars to be accommodated proposed building?
APPROVA		DATE	***	LANEOUS of any tree on a public street?
BUILDING	INSPECTION—PLA	N EXAMINER	Will work require distribing c	of any free on a public street.
BUILDING	CODE: Ville	D hoyers		above work a person competent requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dep	ot.:		are observed?	
Others: .		0	1.120	Phone #
	Signo	ature of Applicant . The	Musich. A. John L.	ر Phone # ۲ مرا
	Туре	Name of above . KICA	Other	1 [] 2 [] 3 [] 4 []
OFFICE FI	LE COPY	\		***************************************
,,,	19A	 		

PERMIT TO INSTALL F	S/I 3	164 NG	-8-26-64 8-27-6475			4357	7
Dais	Address Installat		156 Polton Street	ledrik Karad		RMIT NUM	BER
Issued 8-7-51	Owner	of Bld	g. <u>Resmî</u> a	KNEW!			
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR	Owner's	s Addı	ess: Samu				
	Plumbe	r:	Reuben Katz	Date:	8_7		
By J. P. Welch	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS		NUMBER	FEE	
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION			SINKS		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
G 91.1.4	i	_1	LAVATORIES]	\$ 2,00	•
Date aug 26-64			TOILETS .		┼┼	2.00	-
NOSEBH & WELCH		-r	SHOWERS		 	5.00	•
By_VIIII	<u> </u>		DRAINS		 	 	-
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			HOT WATER TANKS		┼──		-
Date any 27.64			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		 		-
Date Opposit The No.	1		GARBAGE GRINDERS				- 6
INSEPH P W		-	SEPTIC TANKS				_ @
CHIEF OF BUILDING IN	SPECT	OR	HOUSE SEWERS			<u> </u>	_
☐ RESIDENTIAL	1	-34	ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house of	rain)	↓	<u> </u>	_
SINGLE						<u> </u>	_
MULTI FAMILY					4	 	
NEW CONSTRUCTION							-
T PEMODELING				101	ral >	\$ 6.00	
POR	TLAND	HEA	LTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTIO	N L		14 0.00	

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

PERMIT ISSUED JUL 12 1960

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Partland Maine, July 11, 1960 CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine,	inger i den vigger den de de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the foll ance with the Luws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portla	owing heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- nd, and the following specifications:
Location 156 Bolton Street Use of Building Dwe	
1 1 - 1 1 1 1-	D-14 C4
Name and address of owner of appliance Byron J. Benns, 120 Installer's name and address	Telephone -
Installer's name and address	
Cincial Description	01 (1 01-
To install forced hot water heating system and oil by warm air heat - coll if fired	rning equipment in place of
if heater, or powe	
Location of appliance basement Any burnable material in	floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected?	Kind of fuel? oil
Minimum distance to humable material, from top of appliance or casi	ng top of furnace24!!
From top of smoke pine 18" From front of appliance	From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue 8x10. Other connections to same flue	Stove
If gas fired, how ventad?	Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper an	d safe combustion?yes
TF OIL BURN	
Name and type of burner Crane Sunnydey 7	
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply !	ine feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Type of floor beneath burner concrete Size of	went pick.
Location of oil storage	or and conscitu of trube 1-275 gal.
Location of oil storage	er and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off Make Make	Annual Annual analoged 2
Will all tanks be more than nve feet from any flame? yes Ho	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners	1010
IF COOKING AFP	
Location of appliance Any burnable	material in floor surface or beneath?
If so, how protected?	Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at hottom of appliance? Distance to combust	ble material from top of appliance?
From front of appliance From sides and back	From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flu	e
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented?	Forced or gravity?
gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OF	SPECIAL INFORMATION
intobabaning of Legender	
pominina niamaidimentalia manananananananananananananananananana	
The state of the s	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	1
Amount of fee enclosed?, 200 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50	cents additional for each additional heater atc. in cause
building at same time.)	constitutional for each administrational france, cic., in same
TOVEN 1111	
	e be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that	the State and City requirements pertaining thereto an
observed	?yes
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
300 Signature of Installer	yrong Banied
INSPECTION COPY	
and the second of the second o	V

NOTES 9-8-60 Completed of . . . · . · · · 1,1,4

150

R5 RESIDENCE ZONE

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

00855 Jul 8 1960



Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

CITY of PORTLAND

TATIS 1	Portland, Maine,	Z.1.3 ii iii iii ii iii iii ii ii	
The undersigned he in accordance with the La	F BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE creby applies for a permit to erect alter repair de ws of the State of Maine, the Building Code an mitted herewith and the following specifications:		•
1 - / D-1	+ 34	· Miffilli 1.110 minum. **	Telephone
Owner's name and addre Lessee's name and addre	ess Byron Benis, 156 Belton St	Road South windha	Telephone TW-2-487.
Contractor's name, and	address Donald M Oronki 30, Share	Plans ve	No. of sheets
Architect	Dwelling		No families 1
	11	and the control of the second control of the	
Manual Commo N	In stories 15 Heat Style	OI 1001	
Other buildings on same	e lot	4: M +4:164 (0 111 112 112 114 114 114 114 114 114 114	Fee \$ 5.00
Estimated cost \$ 450	00.00 General Description of		

To construct 1-story frame addition 12  $\times$  14 on rear of dwelling. To construct 1-car frame garage 14  $\times$  22 (attached to dwelling.)

The inside of the garage will be covered with  $\frac{1}{2}$ " sheetrock (required by law) (no entrance door from garage to dwelling)

subject is to be taken out separately by and in

It is understood that this permit does not include installa the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE	ison of healing apparatus which is to be taken our expension of instance of in
75.4	L. of Nam West
	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
re connection to be made to public sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewage?
is connection to so small parice been sent?	Form notice sent?Add91-gar
Add. 15! 15!-	Height average grade to highest point of roof
Height average grade to top of place.	1 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth
Size, front 14. gar depth 221 gar least Thi	Form notice sent?  Sar Height average grade to highest point of rooi. 15!  1 solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth below grade ckness, top 10! bettom 10! cellar no Height 8" gar 8" Thickness
Material of foundation <u>contribution</u>	Height 8" gar 8" Thickness
Material of underpinning	Height 8" gar 8" Thickness  add. Reof covering Asphalt Class C Und. Lab.  gar of lining Kind of heat  t size? dressed Corner posts Lyo-gar Lyo-gar  Max. on centers
Kind of roof shed-gar Rise per root 2	gar of lining Kind of heat fuel
No. of chimneys	dressed Corner posts Lico- addi. Sills box.
Framing Lumber-Kind Hemitock Dressed of Idi	Size Max, on centers 466-gar
Columns mider griders	)
t. t.t.t.more of outside shearning Of CAUCIA	)1 Walter
Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16	"O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
1st floor	2nd 16" 16"
- 10"	2nd 7' 14'
Maximum span: 1st floor 121	, 2nd, 3rd
thone story building with masonry walls, thickness	of walls?height?height?
	Vi a Garage
	accommodated
No. cars now accommodated on same lot	repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
Will automobile repairing Le done other than minor	Miscellaneous
1	
PPROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public creet?
O.K-7/8/60-ags	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
(/	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?yes_
representations to the second become the constitute of the second	Byron Bemis

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by: Byron & Brines

Final Inspn
Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice 9-8-60 To do garage Qurage voit 91 3.32 . defe PARCHON CORY

· ---,

٠.

__

## APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

Amendment No. #1

JUL 13 1960

CITY of PORTLAND

TTATE	Portland, Maine,	
The undersigned here in the original application	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE  by applies for amendment to Permit No. 60/655 pertaining in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the seand specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the formula of the State of Mithin Fire	ng to the building or structure comprised Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of Illowing specifications:
the City of Portland, plan	n St. Within Fire	Limits? Dist. No
	Page Regis 156 BOLLON St.	Letephone in
Contractor's name and a	ddressDonald.liCronkite,Chute.ud.,bd	with original with original Plans filed yea No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	{	
Last use		Additional fee50
Increased cost of work	Description of Proposed Work	

To demolish existing 1-story rear addition 4 mps and To construct 1-story rear addition 12'x22' instead of 12'x14' given on original application To provide hip roof for new addition

### Permit Issued with-Letter

Details	of	New	Wor	k
---------	----	-----	-----	---

	Delgie of Man Actr
	nis work?
s any plumbing involved in t	IIS WORK!
leight average grade to top of	of plate
	Ma eterior SOUGUI INICUIANA
	Thickness 100 DULIUM months
Material of underpinning	Rise per foot5"
Kind of roof hip	Rise per 100t Root covering and fining
Corner posts	Sills
Girders Size	Columns under greets
Studs (outside walls and ca	rrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	
•	2nd 1001 1001
On centers:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Maximum span:	Byron Bernis
Approved:	Longlamm Bonkila
	Signature of Owner Formaldonn Ronkill
	1 00 grat Leav
with let	Laney Approved: Olvert Jeans Inspector of Buildings
INSPECTION COPY	U U
	•

BP-60/855 - 156 Bolton Street

July 13, 1960

Kr. Ocnald K. Crymidte Chute Road South Windham, Maine

cc to: Mr. Myron J. Benia 156 Bulton Street

Dear Mr. Cronkite:

Permit amendment to cover enlarging proposed enestery addition on rear of dwelling at the above named location from 12 feet by 14 feet to 12 feet by 22 feet is issued herewith subject to the following conditions:

- 1. The 2x8 floor joists are to run the 12 foot way and are to be doubled under any non-bearing partition.
- 2. Calling timbers are to be hung to the reaf framing at the ridge.
- 3. Pitch of roof is to be over 4 inches in 12 inches.
- 4. Notification is to be given this department for inspection before covering is applied to walls, partitions or callings.

Very truly yours,

AJS/A

Albert J. Scare Inspector of Buildings

l lt-s

3



RS RESIDENCE ZONE PERMIT LOUENS

MD

	APPLICATI	ON FO	R PERM	IT	MAR 31 1959
Clas	s of Building or Type of Str	necture Th	ird Class		
	Portland 1	Sain Me	arch 31, 1959		CITY of PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR	R OF BUILDINGS, PORTLA	ND. MAINE			
in accordance with the specifications, if any,	ed hereby applies for a permit e Laws of the Sta c of Maine, submitted herewith and the fol of ton St.	to erect a <del>lter</del> re the Building ( lowing specific	alions:	Fainance of the	City of Portland, plans and
Owner's name and a	ddress Byron J. Ben	ls, 156 Bol	ton St.		Telephone
Lessee's name and ac	ldress	***************************************	100100 (c. 00010110101010101010101010101010101010	***************************************	Telephone
Contractor's name a	ddress owner	·		***************************************	Telephone 5-0004
Proposed use of build	ing n n	Specifica	auons	Plans yes	No of sheets?
Las, use	No stories 13 Uses	······································	***************************************	***************************************	No families
0		***************************************			are the management of
Estimated cost \$3	150,00				Fee \$ 2.00
	General	Description	of New Wor	k	1. CC A
To cut in 141	dormer window on sid				
2-2vl. handan	orran anada a 10 a c		<del>-</del>		
r = ritt Headel.	over opening with 2x4	studs.	_		
		1	Yenrenn	10 A Y	annot 57/1394
-		;		NE T	wown o'lload
				•	**
5 may a serie	•	į			
Is any plumbing involved in the second of th	ved in this work?	tails of New		involved in thi	s work?
	been sent?				
Size, front	to top of plate	Height	average grade to	highest point of	roof
Material of foundation	depth	SOII0	or filled land?	ea	rth or rock?
Kind of roofpitch	ngRise per foot	Lii rieigh	t	Thickn	ess
No. of chimneys	M-t	ROO!	covering	Mapharo (	Jiass o und.Lap.
Framing Lumber-Kine	Material of chimney hemlock-pine Dressed or fu	ill size? dre	ang	Kind of heat.	fuel
Size Girder	Columns under girder	rs .	ci	OOSIS	Sills
Kind and thickness of	outside sheathing of exteri	or walls?		Max. ot	1 centers
Studs (outside walls an	d carrying partitions) 2x4-1	5" () (C Daid	d t a		
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	o C. Ding	ang in every floo	r and flat roof	span over 8 feet.
On centers:	1st floor	2nd	, 3rd .	***************************************	., roof2x6
Maximum span:	1st floor	?nd	, 3rd .	*******************************	, roof 16"101
	th masonry walls, thickness	of motted	, 3rd	***************************************	, roof10!
	th masonry walls, thickness			1	ieight?
No com non com		If a Garag	g <b>e</b>		
Will outomobile as and	lated on same lot, to be	accommodate	dnumber cor	nmercial cars to	be accommodated
van automobile repairir	ng be done other than minor	repairs to care	habitually store	d in the propose	d building?
ROVED:				scellaneous	S
•		Will work re			mutit. A in no
		Will there 1	e in charge of 4	ha above	public street?no
 	*************************************	see that the	State and Cit.	t rocuilsons	a person competent to
		observed?	ies and city	requirements	pertaining thereto are
Water Commission of the Commis	1	Byron J.			New a
,		• •			ń

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by: Mis Byross J. Bernes

NOTES of Occupancy issued See it to get it soul tot sace on could at lange ore or to an · a. dr. form ٠, ٠ mer in biers other Carte lond and the lams or a sic so what this, the army of the street of the on B 3, to story inniving with carry on it . 13 of Sounderson Charles of and the production of the state of the order of the r marmit .... ACPROPEDINSPECTION COLL

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine 156 Boltom Street-Building permit for alterations to dwalling for Byron J. Bemis

March 31, 1959

Building permit for construction of a shed roof dormer 14 feet long on side toward Mizabeth Road of dwelling at the above maned location is issued herewith subject to the following conditions:

- 1. Full length stude extending from the floor to the plate of new dormer wall are to be out through the existing plate and factored to existing stude at the corners of the dormer and at each side of the window opening in it.
- 2. Notification for inspection by this department is to be given before any lath or wall board is applied to new walls, partitions or ceilings.

yery truly yours,

Albert J.Sears Inspector of Buildings

**CS-27** 



#### R5 RESIDENCE ZONE

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure.

CITY of PORTLAN

_	* * 25				•	
l'o	the INSPECTOR	OF	BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND.	MAINE	

equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish nistall the following building structur	,,
land, plans and specifications, if any submitted heremit and the allowing begins and specifications.	Sympleton in accordance finin the Lague of the State of Maine the Duilling Colored 7 and 7 and a fill of the City of Dec	
The printer of the specifications, it and, summitted neverthan and the tollowing thereticals are	land, blans and sharifications if any submitted housely branch, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port	ţ-
and and any or and the following specifications.	wind, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	

Pocation TSO Porton 20.		Wi	thin Fire Limits? 10	Dist. No.	
Owner's name and addressBy	yron J. Bemis,	156 Bolton St.		Telephone 1=000	$\varphi$
Lessee's name and address				Talanhona	
Lessee's name and address	. Randall Emers	on, 511 St.John	St.	Telephone 3-7368	
Architect		Specifications	Dlane Ves	No of shorts 2	
Proposed use of building	nwerring	***************************************		No families 1	
Last use	H			37 c ]	
Material frame No. stories	1½ Heat	Style of roo	of	Roofing	••
Other building on same lot				<b>G</b>	
TO A 1 TO A 2 E O OO				Fee \$ 2.00	

#### General Description of New Work

To cut in dormer window on side of dwelling 31-x-51.

2-2x4 header over opening.with 2x4 studs.

plan file flath year application 3/3/h, Permit Issued with Memo

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. **PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO** OWNER

#### Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be made to public sewer? If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice beer sent?
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front depth Size, front
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Material of underpinning
Kind of roof pitch Rise per foot 4" Roof covering Asphalt Class C. Und Lab.
No. of chimneys
Framing Lumber—Kind hemlock-pine dressed or full size? dressed Corner posts Sills
Size Girder Columns under girders Size Max. on centers
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bringing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof 2x6
On centers: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd
Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof84/0'
If one story suilding with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

#### If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated ..... number commercial cars to be accommodated .... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? . . .

APPROVED:	^
urrth men	wby all
******************************	

#### Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ..yes

Signature of owner by: Byron 9, Silvaria

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES -8-57 Not started 11 400 4 + 144 - 24 (V\$)

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

156 Bolton Street-Building permit for alterations to dwelling for Byron J. Bemis by C. Randall Emerson - 9/17/57

Building permit for construction of a shod roof dommer 14 feet long on side toward Elizabeth Road of dwelling at the above named location is issued herewith subject to the following conditions:-

1. Full length stude extending from the floor to the plate of new dormer wall are to be cut through the existing plate and fastened to existing stude at the corners of the dormer and at each side of the window opening in it.

2. Notification for inspection by this department is to be given before any leth or wall board is applied to new walls, partitions or collings.

AJS/G

Copy to Mr. C. Randall Emerson 511 St. John St.

(Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

CS-27

Original Permit No. 51/2541 Amendment Not 18 11 Links !!



## AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 14 1882

Portland, Maine, April 15, 1988 Owner's or Lesse's name and address Wyn. Vienna includray. El Lincoln St. Portland Leon Rohesti, Buss, Ave. Contractor's name and address Plans filed as part of this Amendment Description of Proposed Work In place of single window, first ficor, front, provide triple muilion window In place of dingle window, second floor front, provide double mullion window

Signature of Owner Vierna E. M. F. Cubry

Approved:



To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, POBILAND, ME.

### AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Portland, Maine, January 7, 1982

the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for an amendment to Permit No. 51/2561

structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of activities of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any; submitted herewith, and the following sp. of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any; submitted herewith, and the following sp.	•		
Location 156-8 Politon Street Ward 8 With the Fire Limits? AS	Disc	. No	ئىنىئى <u>.</u> ئىنىنىي
Owner's or Lessee's name and address live. Vienne ischulpuy Postbrook, No.	·	***	, K., ,
Contractor's name and address Was H. S. Minton.  No. of sheets		3. 13 X 2. 2	1284.6
Plans filed as part of this Amendment No. of sheets	; -		
To put 8' derior on side of pitch roof . 12' to side lot line flat roof life rise, - applied rooting Class C Und. Lab.	:		,,
flat roof - 13 1120, - appoint the the			

Mrs. Tienna McCubrey

Signature of Owners WH H

Approved:



INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Permit No.

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, December 17, 1951 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to erect alter install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 156-158 Polton Street Ward 8 Within Fire Limits? no Owner's or Lessee's name and address Mrs. Vienns &Cubrey ... Gestbrook, Me. Telephone Contractor's name and address 11116m F. D. Einton 150 Frances St. Telephone F 6544 F Architect's name and addre s_ Proposed use of building dve!ling hours Other buildings on same ioc. 2000 phod Plans filed as part of this application? _ no _____ No. of sheets __ Estimated cost \$ 1.0 Fee &_ Description of Present Building to be Alterca No. stories 12 Heat Style of roof Roofing Material room Last use __dwelling bouse ....No. families... General Description of New Work To change location of stairmay from last floor to 2nd floor.

To reduce desclish present kitchen o'x3' and rebuild 8'x18' reising roof to height of roof of main house, this cutire building to rest in location as shown by permit for foundation fl/481.

To change in at eatronee from south side of building to north side providing hood about d'x6' over front door.

To cover entire dwelling house roof with asphalt shingles Class C 3nd kab. ATE OF OCCUPANCY It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out squared, Details of New Work Height average grade to top of plate. __depth _____No. storie.__l Height average grade to highest point of rooi____ To be erected on solid or filled land? solid __earth or rock? corth Material of foundation see [17/543] Thickness, top____ __Thickness Kind of Roof . pitch Rise per foot 9" Roof covering asphelt shingles Class C Und Lab No of chimneys _____ Material of chimneys _____ trick Kind of heat Ahot cla Type of fuel C. 1 . Is gas fitting 'nvolved? _____ Corner posts. 226 Sills 6x6 . Girt or ledger board? cirt Size Material columns under girders 1ron 11pe Size 4" Max. on centers 6' Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-10" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and railers: 1st floor __ £x8___ _, 2nd _ Ex6 1st floor 16^h , 2nd 16ⁿ , 3rd , roof 18^r On centers: 1st floor 8t , 2nd 8t , 3rd _____, 3rd _____ Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?____ "If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot _ ____, to be accommodated Total number commercial cars to be accommodated____ Will automobile repairing be some other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? ____ne__ 

Ward & Permit No. 3/3541

Location 155 3 Bolton M.

Location 155 3 Bolton M.

The King M. Charley

Date of permit 12/17/3/

Sing in 1/20/32 502 PM

Inspn. closing in 1/1/31-Q.J.

Sinal Nott.

Final Inspn. 5/2/32

Cert. of Occupancy issued Nove

NOTES

12/26/3/ Lighting

Charley Downloads

Charley Downloads

Charley Downloads

2/50/3- World More

1/6/32 Townloads

1/6/32 Townloads

1/6/32 Townloads

1/6/32 Townloads

1/1/2/32-Theodore of the Market Marke

	<b>.</b>
	STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
뛢	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	for relocation of dwelling house
	at 156-8 Bolton Street Date 12/3/31
1.	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Viruna M. Culvry
2.	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on
	the ground, and how? Yes by Battus and From There
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground?
	will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the
	work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? House There
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of lo-
	cation filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed
	work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?
6.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application con-
	cerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any
	of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the application that a revised of the details specified in the details of the details specified in the details of the details
	mitted to this office before the larges are constitutional and a second
	Faredour,

HF1423

IR) GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE WITT



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Trive Class

		Portle	ınd, Maine, De	<u>cenber 8, 1</u>	381
o the INSPECTOR OF E	UILDINGS, POTCLAND		•	-	
	by applies for a permi	it to exact alter insta the Building Code of	U the following l the City of Port	building savos land, plans an	<del>ure-equipment</del> in d specifications, if
ocation Nos. 156-158			Within Fire Limi	ts? <b>to</b>	Dis No.
wner's or Leusce's name					
ontractor's name and add	ress William Kon	dsen, ElS Hasks	ll St. Moster	ook Tel	ephone 875
Architect's name and addres					
roposed use of building_					
Other buildings on same lo					
Plans filed as part of this	opplication?	yes	No. of sheets		<u> </u>
Estimated cost \$ 450.				Fee	\$ .75
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Present Building	to be Altere	ed	
Material wood No.	_				
ast use	dwelling	house		No.	families 1
		Description of N			
To move building f		-			
To eracd one insid	e brick chimney	കാരഗത്ത് ഉത്തുമെന്ന് ആ	•		
Size, frontd  To be erected on solid or i	epthNo.	storiesHeight	average grade to	highest point c	f roof
To be erected on solid or i	illed land!	73.1.1	_earth or lockr_	1.4	120
Material of foundation Material of underpinning	CONCRETE LIBRARY	Thickness,, top	91	DOLLOIN	Ea .
Material of underpinning Kind of Roof	CONUMBER DIOCES	rieignt	wing.	I HICKHESS	
No. of chimneys		brick	rulg	of tinin-	tile
No. of chimneys	waterial of chimn	cys	, T	OI IIIIII	
Kind of heat					
Corner posts					
Material columns under g					
Studs (outside walls and span over 8 feet. Sills an	carrying partitions) 2x id corner posts all one	#10 O.C. Girders piece in cross section.	oxo or larget. B	ringing in ever	y noor and flat roof
Joists and rafters:		, 2nd		, 1	oof
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd		roof
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, :	roof
Maximum span:  If one story building with	masonry walls, thickn	ess of walls?		heig	ht?
•		If a Garage			
No. cars now accommoda	ited on same lot		4- 1	odated	
Total number commercial			, to be accomm		
-	cars to be accommodat	ed	, to be accomm		<del></del>
Will automobile renairing	cars to be accommodat	ed	<del></del>	the proposed	building?
Will automobile repairing	cars to be accommodate be done other than mi	ed	abitually stored in	the proposed	building?
	be done other than mi	inor repairs to cars h Miscellaneous	hbitually stored in	the proposed	building?
Will above work require	the done other than mi	edinor repairs to cars h Miscellaneous f any shade tree on a	abitually stored in s public street? —	the proposed	building?
Will above work require Will there be in charge o	the done other than mi	inor repairs to tars h Miscellaneous f any shade tree on a son competent to see	abitually stored in public street? — hat the State and anna Recubrey	no  City requirements	building?
Will above work require	the done other than miremoval or disturbing of the above work a per	inor repairs to cars he Miscellaneous of any shade tree on a son competent to see	abitually stored in  public street? — hat the State and	no  City requirements	building?
Will above work require Will there be in charge o	the done other than mi	inor repairs to cars he Miscellaneous of any shade tree on a son competent to see	abitually stored in public street? — hat the State and anna Recubrey	no  City requirements	building?

Ward 8 Permit No. 31/2481 Location Us 156-8 Bolton St. C. Min Vienna Mcakey Date of permit Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 12/22/31 Cert. of Occupancy is used North NOTES
12/4/31- Staking out
12/11/31- Occavation
Atantal - a John March 12/11/31 Forestation
poured - a Go



Plans submitted?

Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separaic application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(30 CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., July 25 . 1925

TO THE	· ·			
INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	io lur annliae for a	nermit to b	uild, according	to the following
INSPECTOR OF BOILDING  INSPECTOR OF BOILDING  Specifications:—  Specifications:—  Specifications:—  12 Lienners Fronte  Name of owner is? Type 1 Bldg Co  Name of mechanic is? CWNOT  Name of architect is?  Proposed occupancy of building (purpose)?—  If a dwelling or tenement house, for how ma  Are there to be stores in lower story?  Size of lot, No. of feet front?————————————————————————————————————	reby applies for a	permit to a		
Specifications:  Location 32 Lienners France	Ward		_rire limus:	
Name of owner is? Everett Bldg Co		Address_	100 00.11	
Name of owner is? System of Mane of mechanic is? Owner		Address_		
		Adoress_		
	0.36	6 1 1 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11		
	familian?	~ .		
Are there to be stores in lower story?  Size of lot, No. of feet front?  Size of building, No. of feet front? 25Ct;	No. of feet rear?_		No. of feet de	ep?
Size of lot, No. of feet front? 25ft:	NIA of fout woom?	とりエリ	: IND. OI LEGUA	
		reary		<del></del>
No. of stories, front? No. of feet in height from the mean grade o	of street to the high	hest part of	the roof? 28f	<u>t</u>
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of Distance from lot lines, front?feet	eide?	feet: side	feet;	rear?
Firestop to be used? <u>yes</u> Will the building be erected on solid or filled  Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or	d land?	solid		
Will the building be erected on solid or filled	ı milen?			
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock of If on piles, No. of rows?diggs Diameter, top of?	: pnes:		length of?	
F If on piles, No. of rows?	diameter	bottom of		
$\Xi$ Diameter, top of? Size of posts, $4 \times 6$ Studding $2 \times 4$ 16 O.	C Cilla 4 : 9	Poof Rafter	s 2 x 6 24 O. C	. Girders 6 x
<b>.</b>	C. Silis 4 x o	1001 Italica	52	•
Size of girts 4 x 4	0.1	24		4th
Size of girts $4 \times 4$ Size of floor timbers? 1st floor $\frac{2 \times 8}{15}$ O. C. "" " 15	, 2d	, ou o.i		4th
Size of girts 4 x 4	, 2d	, ou		4th
Span " " MOT OVER 10.	<u>1 0</u> , 2d	, ou		., 1011
Span Will the building be properly braced?				
Will the building be properly braced?  Building, how framed?  Material of foundation? Gonerate the	121	r) ).	aid with movtari	
Building, how framed?  Material of foundation? concrete the	ickness of	7.2 f	thickness of	Sin
Underpinning, material of blocks	height off	1/2 U	inl of roofing?	sprelt
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip	7 5166/2	Mater	an of foothig.	es be lined? YOS
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or mp Will the building be heated by steam, furna	ces, stoves or grate	VO S	XX. Will the na	co be inical con-
O. C. "" " " " 15  Span " " " not ever 15  Will the building be properly braced?  Building, how framed?  Material of foundation? concrete the Underpinning, material of? blocks  Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip will the building be heated by steam, furna Will the building conform to the requirement of the gress?	ents of the law?			
Means of egress?				
	170 4 T	Tamaa mirr	a tha fallowin	o narticulars
If the building is to be occupied a	is a Tenement r	iouse, giv	e the lonowin	g particulars
What is the height of cellar or basement?	?			
super will be the clear height of first story	v?	second:		ird?
f is to be provide	hah			
State what means of egress is to be provided	Scuttle and	stepladder t	o roof?	
To the state of th	<b>1</b> 0.		~	./,
Estimated Cost, Signature of owner o	r author-		74 (B)-1	1 600
\$ 6,000. ized representat	ative, 🏒 🗸	O WIEN	UN WILLIAM	
Ψ	Address,	8 /	Res Bloom	X
		0_10	min	
Plans submitted?	Rec	eived by?		



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(3D CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., April 4,1922

To the			
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS	anatha fare a tra	tuitia aaaanatuu (a. 13 - 15	.11 !
	applies for a permit to	build, according to the fo	nowing
Specifications: Specificatio			
Name of owner is? Wilfred G Everett			
Name of owner is?Everett_Building_Compar			
Name of architect is?			
		me amore to be les	
Proposed occupancy of building (purpose) private gara	Rafrago osta outa	no stare-ro ne rer-	
Are there to be stores in lower story?	f		
Are there to be stores in lower story?; No. of feet			
Size of building, No. of feet front? 181t ; No. of feet			<u>.                                    </u>
No. of stories, front? 1			
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the			
Distance from lot lines, front? feet; side?		feet; rear?	 F
Firestop to be used two feet from 1ot line pyrer			
Will the building be Willem Sid of and and prope			
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?			
If on piles, No. of rows? distance on	centres?	length of?	na
Diameter, top of?	ameter, bottom of?		
Size of posts?			
" girts?			
floor timbers/1st floor_wood, 2d	, 3d	, +th	
) U. C,			
Span '' '' '','',	,''	,''	
Braces, how put in?			
Building, how framed?			
Material of foundation? thickness of?	lai	d with mortar?	
Underpiuning, material of ' posts height of	? <u> </u>	thickness of?	
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves, or Will the building conform to the requirements of the law	Material o	f roofing, asphalt a	hingle
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves, or	grates?	Will the flues be lined? —	
Will the building conform to the requirements of the law	?yes		
No. of brick wal's?	and where placed?-		
Means of egress?			
<u></u>			
If the building is to be occupied as a Teneral What is the height of cellar or basement?	. ===		
If the building is to be occupied as a Teneral	ent House, give th	o following particula	irs
What is the height of cellar or basement?			
What will be the clear height of first story?			
State what means of egress is to be provided?			
		:17	
Estimated Cost, Signature of owner or author	nr. Arm 11		
3 500 ized representative,	Madfaul Address, & Bak	19-Savrett	
A	Address, & But	or St	
M	Destar Anne	W Collinson Fr. E.	

:
SULC TO
( To 1)
图 是 (1)
15 V 5 24 15
V. 25
N A112

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

## PERMIT ISSUED

.O.C.A.	USE GRO	PU	 781
7/.C.A.	TYPE OF	CONSTRUCTION	 

W F 24 197	B.O.C.A. USE GR	F CONSTRUCTION		781 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AUG 3 1981
70161181/2	B MCA, TYPE O	PORTLA	WD MAINE J	oly 29, 1981	
					CITY of PURTLAND
. Che under	nound hereby applies t	& INSPECTION SERVI	repair, demolisa, n	nove or install the fo	ellowing building, struc-
. 7 Salva Ordin	men at he City of Par	oraging with the Laws of tland with plans and speci	fications, it env. sul	bmitted here viiii and	t the legithants specifica.
tions: LOCATION .	156 Bolton S	t. Portland, Maj Tim Ridge	ne / 86/	Fire I	District #1 [], #2 []
2. Le see's n 3. Contractor 4. Architect Proposed use	arne and address and address of building . dwell	Maine Srawnee Si Spec ing	cep Auburn,	Meine Te	depriorie 7741833 Depriorie 7741833 No. of sheets Official families
Motorial	No stories	Heat	Style of rook		ords
Estimated con	itraciural cost 5 7		GENERAL DES	CRIPTION	1
	on is for:	@ 775-5451 F'r	ont Shawnee	step 4 rise	c
Dwelling		Era. 234 Re	ar Shawnee s	step 3 riser	
	g		•	Stamp of	Special Conditions
		•			
Demolitions		,			?
	S¢	,			
NOTE TO A		te permits are required by	the installers and	subcontractors of h	eating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mech	anicals. PE)	R AIT IS TO BE ISSUED	<i>TO</i> 1 □ 2 □	3 🗇 4 🖂	
	1 353				
•		DETAILS O	F NEW WORK		
Is any plum'	ning involved in this w	ork?	. Is any electrical v	work involved in this	s work?
Is connection	n to be made to public	sewer?	Form notice seni	oposed for sewager	
YYalahs awar	es erade to ton of pla	(a F	leight average grade	e to highest point of	TOOL
Cian front	denth	No. stories	, solid or filled lai	nak ea	rin of fuckt
Material of	foundation	Thickness	i, top botto	om ceiiar	
Mr. of ohim	nave M	faterial of chimneys	of lining	Kind of heat	fuel
Eramina I II	mber_Kind	Dressed or full size?	Co	rner posts	. , Suis
Siza Girder	Col	umns under gird .rs partitions) 2x4-16" O.	Size C. Bridging in ever	ry floor and flat roo	on centers
		floor	and	3r.3	, roof
On cer	um coor 1st	floor	2nd	., 3rd	, roof
If one story	building with mason	y walls, thickness of walls	?		. height?
		IF A	GARAGE		
No. cars no Will autom	ow accommodated on sobile repairing be don	same lot, to be accorded other than minor repair	mmodated numrs to cars habitually	y stored in the prope	s to be accommodated osed building?
APPROVA	ILS BY:	DATE		MISCELLAN	
BUILDING	INSPECTION PL	AN EXAMINER	-	ire disturbing of any	tree on a public street?
ZONING: BUILDING	code: fyle	Diages	Will there be in		e work a person competent irements pertaining thereto
Health Der	)t.: . ,		are observed? .		_
Others: .			) 1 - 1 - 1	· ·	
	Sign	nature of Applicant . K			Phone #
			hard L. Snow	<u>и</u> е	1 🗆 2 🗆 3 🗆 4 🗆
EIELD INS	PECTOR'S COPY				

21

Nork Conglered willed fray to